
ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
MS
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Round 1

1 MAS  SOONG Joo Ven [1]
2  Qualification - Q8
3 MAC  PUI Pang Fong
4 AUS  Keith Mark EDISON
5 TPE  HUANG P.  [11]
6 NZL  Avinash SHASTRI
7 IND  Samarveer .
8 AUS  Zewei XIE
9 CAN  Xiaodong SHENG [5]

10 AUS  Pit Seng LOW
11 JPN  Koya IWANO
12 SRI  Aashinsa HERATH
13 AUS  Jack YU [12]
14  Qualification - Q6
15 USA  Andrew TAN
16  Qualification - Q5
17 TPE  WANG Po-Wei [4]
18 AUS  William SAYAPHET
19 CAN  Hing Long WONG
20 JPN  Keisuke FUJIWARA
21 AUS  Nathan TANG [16]
22 USA  Garret TAN
23 INA  Henrikho Wibowo KHO
24 SUI  Nicolas A. MUELLER
25 SGP  Jia Wei Joel KOH [7]
26 MAS  M. RUSHDAN
27  Qualification - Q4
28 AUS  E. VASIGARAN
29 IND  Alap MISHRA [9]
30 TPE  WANG Yu-Kai
31 AUS  Asher Jing Jie OOI
32 ENG  Heng Lin NGAN
33 MAS  HUAN Kai Hern
34 AUS  Jie Ying CHAN
35 IND  Abhishek SAINI
36 NEP  Prince DAHAL [15]
37 AUS  Kai Chen TEOH
38 CAN  Imran WADIA
39 ENG  Kar Lung CHUN
40 TPE  LIAO Jhuo-Fu [6]
41 SGP  LAU Jun Hui Marcus
42 IND  S. SINGH
43  Qualification - Q1
44 AUS  Ricky TANG [14]
45 JPN  Toma NODA
46 TPE  LU Chia Hung
47 AUS  Rio AGUSTINO
48 MEX  L. GARRIDO [3]
49  Qualification - Q3
50 AUS  Ken RICHARDSON
51 SGP  Zong Han LEE
52 INA  A. CHAIRULLAH [10]
53 SRI  D. ABEYWICKRAMA
54 IND  Aditya JOSHI
55 AUS  Karono KARONO
56 JPN  Shogo OGAWA [8]
57 AUS  Shrey DHAND
58 USA  Rylan TAN
59  Qualification - Q7
60 NZL  Edward LAU [13]
61  Qualification - Q2
62 AUS  Jacob SCHUELER
63 MAS  LIEW Wen Jie
64 TPE  KUO Kuan Lin [2]
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ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
MS - QUALIFICATION
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Finals

1 MAC  PUI Chi Chon [1]

2 AUS  Xing Huong GOH

3 AUS  Timothy SENTOSA

4 NZL  Daniel HU

5 NZL  Bevan COX [3]

6 AUS  Nicholas Tran Quan PHAM

7 AUS  Jayden LIM

8 ENG  WANG Yuehang

9 MRI  Sheik Adnaan Shakil SAYED

10 CAN  Lai Yin CHUNG

11 NZL  Haoxuan XIA

12 AUS  Aneesh NIRMAL [4]

13 AUS  Takeru KAI

14 NZL  Jonathan CURTIN

15 AUS  Ephraim STEPHEN SAM

16 TPE  Yi LIU [2]
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ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
WS
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Round 1

1 IND  A. UPADHYAYA [1]

2 NZL  Shaunna LI

3 AUS  Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH

4 TPE  TSAI Hsin-Pei

5 TPE  HUANG Ching Ping [6]

6 AUS  Victoria TJONADI

7 SGP  LIM Tin En Tiffany

8  Qualification - Q1

9 IND  Tanya HEMANTH [3]

10 MAC  PUI Chi Wa

11 TPE  Yi En HSIEH

12  Qualification - Q3

13 SGP  Y. HOOI [8]

14 TPE  CHEN Su Yu

15 AUS  Sydney TJONADI

16  Qualification - Q4

17 JPN  Saena KAWAKAMI

18 IND  Annanya PRAVIN

19 TPE  Yuan Chi LIAO

20 AUS  Tiffany HO [5]

21 AUS  Yuelin ZHANG

22 SGP  INSYIRAH Khan

23  Qualification - Q2

24 TPE  LIN Sih Yun [4]

25 AUS  Pitchaya Elysia VIRAVONG

26 NZL  Jenny ZHU

27 IND  Prerana N. SHET

28 TPE  TUNG Ciou-Tong [7]

29 SGP  LEE Xin Yi Megan

30 NEP  Rasila MAHARJAN

31 TPE  WANG Pei Yu

32 IND  Tasnim MIR [2]
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ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
WS - QUALIFICATION
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Finals

1 AUS  Ria BAIRY [1]

2 SRI  Rashmi MUDALIGE

3 POR  Hok In LAM

4 TPE  LIAO Jui-Chi

5 SRI  Varangana JAYAWARDANA

6 AUS  Faye HUO

7 AUS  Smrithi ADEPU

8 TPE  HUANG Yu Wei [2]
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ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
MD
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Round 1

1 IND
IND  H. AMSAKARUNAN [1]

 R. RETHINASABAPATHI

2 
 
 Qualification - Q4

3 AUS
AUS  P. KUSUMAWARDANA

 Andika RAMADIANSYAH

4 
 
 Qualification - Q3

5 AUS
AUS  Aneesh NIRMAL [7]

 Avinash SRINIVAS

6 AUS
NZL  Daniel HU

 Landon KURNIAWAN

7 JPN
JPN  Hiroki MIDORIKAWA

 Kyohei YAMASHITA

8 AUS
AUS  Huaidong TANG

 Zewei XIE

9 AUS
AUS  Keith Mark EDISON [3]

 Jack YU

10 JPN
JPN  Yoshifumi FUJISAWA

 Shuntaro MEZAKI

11 NZL
NZL  Adam JEFFREY

 Dylan SOEDJASA

12 AUS
AUS  Timothy SENTOSA

 Jordan WANG

13 TPE
TPE  CHEN Cheng Kuan [5]

 PO Li-Wei

14 
 
 Qualification - Q1

15 AUS
AUS  Asher Jing Jie OOI

 Rayne WANG

16 SRI
SRI  Oshamika KARUNARATHNE

 Thulith PALLIYAGURU

17 INA
AUS  Lukas DEFOLKY

 Carven PRATAMA

18 TPE
TPE  LAI Po Yu

 TSAI Fu Cheng

19 SRI
SRI  Madhuka DULANJANA

 Lahiru WEERASINGHE

20 AUS
AUS  Ting-Yuan KUO [6]

 Ricky TANG

21 KOR
AUS  Jason HONG

 LEE Jae Sun

22 AUS
AUS  Zi Qiang FU

 Kun Yue LIU

23 AUS
AUS  Subhash AROLIVEETTIL

 Durvesh CHATTOPADHYAY

24 JPN
JPN  Seiya INOUE [4]

 Haruki KAWABE

25 PHI
PHI  Christian BERNARDO

 Alvin MORADA

26 AUS
AUS  Kanki IGAWA

 Frederick ZHAO

27 
 
 Qualification - Q2

28 AUS
NZL  Vincent TAO [8]

 Kai Chen TEOH

29 AUS
AUS  Hin Lam CHIN

 Zuqi ZHONG

30 ENG
AUS  OOI Yi Hern

 Steven STALLWOOD

31 SGP
SGP  Eng Keat Wesley KOH

 Junsuke KUBO

32 AUS
AUS  Rizky HIDAYAT [2]

 Frengky Wijaya PUTRA
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ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
MD - QUALIFICATION
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Finals

1 SGP
SGP  Kriston Jun Hao CHOO [1]

 Safin NOOR

2 AUS
AUS  Allen FANG

 Michael SU

3 AUS
AUS  Kin Mo CHAN

 Lin HAO

4 AUS
AUS  Pit Seng LOW

 Toby WONG

5 INA
INA  Michael Kaldrian WIGUNA

 Gabriel Christopher Winta WIJAYA

6 AUS
AUS  Hin Fai Arnold KAM

 Roshan RAJKUMAR

7 SRI
SRI  Buwaneka GOONETHILLEKA

 Jason HOMER

8 AUS
AUS  Ken RICHARDSON [2]

 Ephraim STEPHEN SAM
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ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
WD
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  HSU Yin-Hui [1]

 LIN Jhih Yun

2 
 
 Bye

3 AUS
AUS  YU Chieh

 Yuran ZHANG

4 
 
 Bye

5 PHI
PHI  Airah Mae Nicole ALBO

 Eleanor Christine INLAYO

6 
 
 Bye

7 AUS
AUS  Oshiania GUNAWAN

 Rachel LI

8 NZL
AUS  Priska KUSTIADI

 Camellia ZHOU

9 AUS
AUS  Nozomi SHIMIZU [4]

 Gronya SOMERVILLE

10 
 
 Bye

11 MAS
MAS  KOK Yun Ning

 LEONG Mei Chin

12 SGP
SGP  Xiao En HENG

 JIN Yu Jia

13 TPE
TPE  An Chien CHENG

 Chih-Yun CHENG

14 
 
 Bye

15 IND
IND  Annanya PRAVIN

 Prerana N. SHET

16 AUS
AUS  Kaitlyn EA

 Tiffany HO

17 AUS
AUS  Akira WONG

 Quanquan ZHAO

18 TPE
TPE  Yi Tsen HSIEH

 TUNG Ciou-Tong

19 
 
 Bye

20 SGP
SGP  Yi Ting Elsa LAI

 Ci Sin TEOH

21 SRI
SRI  Varangana JAYAWARDANA

 Rashmi MUDALIGE

22 TPE
TPE  CHEN Su Yu

 Yi En HSIEH

23 
 
 Bye

24 AUS
AUS  Sydney TJONADI [3]

 Victoria TJONADI

25 AUS
AUS  Dania NUGROHO

 Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH

26 IND
IND  Arathi Sara SUNIL

 Varshini VISWANATH SRI

27 
 
 Bye

28 AUS
AUS  Ria BAIRY

 Alphonsa BIJOMON

29 
 
 Bye

30 AUS
AUS  Carina SAM

 Joanne ZHENG

31 
 
 Bye

32 TPE
TPE  LEE Chih Chen [2]

 LIN Yen Yu
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ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
XD
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  CHEN Cheng Kuan [1]

 HSU Yin-Hui

2 AUS
AUS  Michael TAM

 Michelle TAM

3 NZL
NZL  Vincent TAO

 Alyssa TAGLE

4 AUS
AUS  Timothy SENTOSA

 Joanne ZHENG

5 AUS
AUS  P. KUSUMAWARDANA [5]

 Gronya SOMERVILLE

6 PHI
PHI  Alvin MORADA

 Airah Mae Nicole ALBO

7 
 
 Qualification - Q4

8 AUS
ENG  Steven STALLWOOD

 Priska KUSTIADI

9 INA
INA  M. WIGUNA [4]

 Nathalie IVYANA

10 AUS
AUS  Jayden LIM

 Victoria TJONADI

11 SGP
SGP  Eng Keat Wesley KOH

 JIN Yu Jia

12 AUS
AUS  Xing Huong GOH

 Pitchaya Elysia VIRAVONG

13 AUS
AUS  Timotius ELBERT [7]

 Sylvina KURNIAWAN

14 AUS
INA  G. WIJAYA

 Sydney TJONADI

15 NZL
NZL  Adam JEFFREY

 Justine VILLEGAS

16 AUS
AUS  Frederick ZHAO

 Yuelin ZHANG

17 AUS
AUS  Xiang ZHENG

 Yuran ZHANG

18 NZL
NZL  Dylan SOEDJASA

 Camellia ZHOU

19 AUS
AUS  Kun Yue LIU

 Faye HUO

20 TPE
TPE  PO Li-Wei [6]

 LIN Yen Yu

21 
 
 Qualification - Q1

22 NEP
NEP  Jivan ACHARYA

 Amita GIRI

23 MAS
MAS  LIEW Wen Jie

 LEONG Mei Chin

24 AUS
AUS  Rayne WANG [3]

 Kaitlyn EA

25 AUS
AUS  Ephraim STEPHEN SAM

 Dania NUGROHO

26 
 
 Qualification - Q2

27 
 
 Qualification - Q3

28 AUS
AUS  A. RAMADIANSYAH [8]

 Nozomi SHIMIZU

29 PHI
PHI  Christian BERNARDO

 Eleanor Christine INLAYO

30 AUS
AUS  OOI Yi Hern

 Setyana MAPASA

31 AUS
AUS  Aneesh NIRMAL

 Smrithi ADEPU

32 NZL
NZL  Edward LAU [2]

 Shaunna LI
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ROKETTO Sydney International 2024
XD - QUALIFICATION
Date
16 - 20 Oct 2024

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 8/10/2024 9:08:02 pm

Cnty Finals

1 SGP
SGP  Kriston Jun Hao CHOO [1]

 Yi Ting Elsa LAI

2 AUS
AUS  Frengky Wijaya PUTRA

 Putri Sari Dewi CITRA

3 AUS
AUS  Keanu WANG

 Rachel LI

4 AUS
MAS  Chung Li ERIC CHOO

 Quanquan ZHAO

5 SGP
SGP  Safin NOOR

 Ci Sin TEOH

6 AUS
AUS  Roshan RAJKUMAR

 Sekar Putri DAMAYANTI

7 AUS
KOR  LEE Jae Sun

 Akira WONG

8 MAC
MAC  PUI Pang Fong [2]

 PUI Chi Wa

Qualifiers

 
 
 

Q1

 
 
 

Q2

 
 
 

Q3

 
 
 

Q4


